
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 1/16/06 Mon 1/16/06
3 Sitework 32 days Wed 4/5/06 Thu 5/18/06
6 Cast In Place Concrete 154 days Fri 4/14/06 Wed 11/15/06
16 Water Proofing 90 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 9/1/06
19 Structural Steel 75 days Mon 5/1/06 Fri 8/11/06
22 Roof Installation 50 days Mon 8/21/06 Fri 10/27/06
24 Fireproof Structural Steel 26 days Mon 8/21/06 Mon 9/25/06
26 Fire Protection 46 days Wed 7/26/06 Wed 9/27/06
28 Masonry/Precast 123 days Thu 9/28/06 Mon 3/19/07
32 SOE SOUTH DRY 0 days Thu 10/19/06 Thu 10/19/06
34 SOE NORTH DRY 0 days Fri 10/27/06 Fri 10/27/06
36 SOE OCTAGON DRY 0 days Mon 11/6/06 Mon 11/6/06
38 Windows and Glazing 77 days Fri 12/29/06 Mon 4/16/07
40 Drywall and Ceilings 234 days Fri 8/25/06 Wed 7/18/07
44 Painting Wall Covering 52 days Fri 5/18/07 Mon 7/30/07
46 Finish Carpentry 61 days Fri 6/1/07 Fri 8/24/07
48 Casework 55 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 8/16/07
50 Bathroom Tile 82 days Thu 4/26/07 Fri 8/17/07
52 Carpet 57 days Fri 6/29/07 Mon 9/17/07
54 Terazzo 53 days Fri 9/7/07 Tue 11/20/07
56 Mechanical and Plumbing 300 days Wed 7/26/06 Tue 9/18/07
58 Test & Balance HVAC 16 days Tue 8/28/07 Tue 9/18/07
61 Electrical 347 days Fri 4/28/06 Mon 8/27/07
63 Elevators 49 days Thu 8/24/06 Tue 10/31/06
66 Final Hardscape & Paving 46 days Mon 4/16/07 Mon 6/18/07
69 Final Landscaping 30 days Thu 7/12/07 Wed 8/22/07
71 Owner FFE 44 days Fri 9/28/07 Wed 11/28/07
73 Substantial Completion 0 days Wed 11/28/07 Wed 11/28/07
75 Spring Semester Begins 0 days Mon 1/14/08 Mon 1/14/08
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